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Are Sæle Bruvold
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
are.bruvold@uib.no

Analytical chemistry
Environmental Sciences
Nanotechnology
Trace Elements
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Grethe Bruvoll
Senior Executive Officer
Department of Archaeology, History, Cultural Studies and Religion
	+47 55 58 23 01


Grethe.Bruvoll@uib.no

Administration
Archives
Arrangement
Events
Incoming invoices
IT
Library
Mail
Rombooking
Telefon
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Yenan Bryceson
Professor
Department of Clinical Science
Yenan.Bryceson@uib.no



  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Helge Thomas Bryhni's picture]  

Helge Thomas Bryhni
Head Engineer
Geophysical Institute
	+47 55 58 26 92


Helge.Bryhni@uib.no



  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Brita Lotsberg Bryn's picture]  

Brita Lotsberg Bryn
Associate Professor, Russian literature
Department of Foreign Languages
	+47 55 58 29 91


brita.bryn@uib.no

Russian Literature
Russian Language
Metaphor Theory
Semiotics of Culture
Translation
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Yngve Brynjulfsen
Senior Adviser
Division of Research and Innovation
	+47 55 58 33 82


Yngve.Brynjulfsen@uib.no

PhD administration
PhD Education
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Hilde Vikøyr Brynjulfsen
Assistant Professor
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
hilde.brynjulfsen@uib.no
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Piotr Brzoza
Researcher
Department of Clinical Science
piotr.brzoza@uib.no
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Henrik Ellefsen Brøgger
Fagkonsulent
Department of Informatics
henrik.brogger@student.uib.no
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Kirsten Marie Brønstad
Head Engineer
The Department of Biomedicine
	+47 55 58 67 81


Kirsten.Bronstad@uib.no
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Ingeborg Brønstad
Guest Researcher
Department of Clinical Medicine
ingeborg.bronstad@uib.no

Analytisk kjemi
Ernæring
Genetics
HPLC
Laboratoriearbeid
Molecularbiology
Næringsstoffer
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Eldar Bråten
Professor
Department of Social Anthropology
	+47 55 58 92 58


Eldar.Braten@uib.no
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Nora Braathu
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
nora.braathu@student.uib.no
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Magne Bråtveit
Professor
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
	+47 55 58 60 73
	+47 992 05 955


Magne.Bratveit@uib.no

Occupational medicine
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Marianne Bråtveit
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Science
marianne.bratveit@uib.no
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Signe Gunborg  B. Svensson
PhD Candidate, Industrial PhD student 
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
signe.svensson@uib.no

Aquaculture
Marine biology
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Knut Erik Lange Buanes
Senior Engineer
IT division
	+47 55 58 94 70
	+47 480 14 159


Knut.Buanes@uib.no
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Sergei Budaev
Researcher
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
sergey.budaev@uib.no
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Nataliya Budaeva
Associate Professor
University Museum of Bergen
	+47 55 58 29 04


Nataliya.Budaeva@uib.no
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Lilya Budaghyan
Professor
Department of Informatics
	+47 55 58 42 87


lilya.budaghyan@uib.no

Algebra
Boolean Functions
Discrete Mathematics
Finite Fields
Symmetric Cryptography
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Karen Helen Budal
Adviser
Faculty of Medicine
	+47 55 58 66 75


Karen.Budal@uib.no

Medical degree programme
Study administration
Student adviser
Exams
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Faustyn Oktawian Budzan
Research Assistant
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
faustyn.budzan@uib.no
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Hans Erik Bugge
Assistant Professor
Department of Foreign Languages
Hans.Bugge@uib.no
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Liv Kristiane Bugge
Adviser, Administrator of university courses and degrees
Department of Information Science and Media Studies
	+47 55 58 41 17


Liv.Bugge@uib.no

Artificial Intelligence
Cognitive Science
Course descriptions
Degree descriptions
General Linguistics
Information and Communication Technology
Information Science
Pedagogics
Scheduling and planning
Spanish
Student exchange
Student supervision
Teaching assistants
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Hoang Hai Bui
Researcher
Geophysical Institute
hai.bui@uib.no

Meteorology
Scientific Programming
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Lilly Thi Bui
Fagkonsulent
Department of Informatics
Lilly.Bui@student.uib.no
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Marta Agnieszka Bujak
Senior Executive Officer
Department of Physics and Technology
	+47 55 58 28 06


marta.bujak@uib.no

Administrasjon
Arealansvar
Arrangement
Bestillinger
Informasjon
Innkjøp
Onboarding
Resepsjonstjenester
Rombooking
Varemottak
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Ida Schaanning Bukkestein
Research Assistant
Department of Education
Ida.Bukkestein@uib.no
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Margarita Bukovska
, Intern in the Research Section
Faculty of Social Sciences
margarita.bukovska@uib.no
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Trude Bukve
Associate Professor
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
t.bukve@uib.no
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Christian Hervik Bull
Associate Professor
Department of Archaeology, History, Cultural Studies and Religion
	+47 55 58 31 56


christian.bull@uib.no
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Jan Bulla
Professor
Department of Mathematics
	+47 55 58 28 75


jan.bulla@uib.no
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Adriana Bunea
Professor, PI on ERC STG CONSULTATIONEFFECTS - Effects of stakeholder consultations on the inputs, processes and outcomes of executive policymaking. Grant no. 804288. (2019-2024)
Department of Comparative Politics
	+47 55 58 21 96


Adriana.Bunea@uib.no

Better Regulation
European Commission
European governance
Executive policy making
Interest groups and lobbying
Interest groups and policy networks
Lobbying regulation
Participatory policymaking
Stakeholder consultations
The European Union
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Dagmar Fosså Bunæs
Associate Professor
Department of Clinical Dentistry
	+47 55 58 66 47


Dagmar.Bunes@uib.no
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Selma Fosså Bunæs
Research Assistant
Faculty of Law
selma.bunes@uib.no



  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Ludmila Bujar Burdek's picture]  

Ludmila Bujar Burdek
Research Technician
The Department of Biomedicine
	+47 55 58 62 45


Ludmila.Burdek@uib.no
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Melanie Burford
Adviser, Communications
Michael Sars Centre
	41485547


m.burford@uib.no
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Emma Catherine Amelia Burgin Stevenson
Fagkonsulent
Faculty of Fine Art, Music and Design
emma.stevenson@student.uib.no
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Tore Burheim
Deputy Director General
IT division
	+47 55 58 42 30
	+47 915 83 860
	+47 915 83 860


Tore.Burheim@uib.no
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Marit Burkeland-Lie
PhD Candidate, PhD Candidate
Faculty of Psychology
M.Burkeland-Lie@student.uib.no

Forebyggende og helsefremmende arbeid
Helsefremmende arbeid og folkehelse
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Pawel Burkhardt
Researcher, Group Leader
Michael Sars Centre
	+47 55 58 43 57
	+47 906 48 539


pawel.burkhardt@uib.no

Biochemistry
Cell biology
Choanoflagellates
Evolution
Neurobiology
Protein-Protein-Interactions
Synapse
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Sofia Vognild Burkow
Fagkonsulent
Department of Informatics
sofia.burkow@student.uib.no
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Julianna Elizabeth Burrill
PhD Candidate
Department of Sociology
julianna.burrill@uib.no

Climate Change Adaptation
Climate Change and Sustainabilty
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Henriette Korsedal Busengdal
Head Engineer
Michael Sars Centre
	+47 55 58 43 38


Henriette.Busengdal@uib.no
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Per Buvik
Emeritus,  Comparative literature
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
	+47 55 58 23 98


per.buvik@uib.no
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Allah Bux
Postdoctoral Fellow
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
Allah.Bux@uib.no
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Hege Høivik Bye
Associate Professor
Department of Psychosocial Science
	+47 55 58 32 17


Hege.Bye@uib.no

Stereotypes
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Eystein Kristvik Bye
Fagkonsulent
Department of Clinical Science
eystein.bye@student.uib.no
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Philip Christian Louis Bye-Pedersen
Senior Executive Officer
Financial Services
	+47 55 58 21 83


Philip.Bye-Pedersen@uib.no
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Susanne Bygnes
Professor
Department of Sociology
	+47 55 58 97 32


Susanne.Bygnes@uib.no

Classical sociology
High-skilled migration
Multiculturalism and Migration
Spain
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Tanya Bykova
Research Assistant
Department of Geography
tanya.bykova@uib.no
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Aleksandr Bylinkin
Postdoctoral Fellow
Department of Physics and Technology
aleksandr.bylinkin@uib.no
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Ingvar Byrkjedal
Emeritus
University Museum of Bergen
ingvar.byrkjedal@uib.no



  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Øyvind Byrkjedal-Bendiksen's picture]  

Øyvind Byrkjedal-Bendiksen
Adviser
Department of Clinical Science
	+47 55 58 25 69


Oyvind.Bendiksen@uib.no

OSCE
Studieadministrasjon
Timeplanlegging og eksamen
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Bo Byrkjeland
Assistant Director
Division of Student and Academic Affairs
	+47 482 80 862


Bo.Byrkjeland@uib.no

Continuing Education
External financing
Project management
Project support
UiB Learning Lab
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Sondre Byrkjeland
Fagkonsulent
Faculty of Law
sondre.byrkjeland@student.uib.no
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Olivia Bysheim
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Medicine
olivia.bysheim@uib.no
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Jan Byška
Associate Professor
Department of Informatics
jan.byska@uib.no
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Anders Bærheim
Emeritus
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
	+47 55 58 61 40


anders.barheim@uib.no

Interprofessional workplace learning
Medical education
Uncomplicates cystitis
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Kristine Bærøe
Professor
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
kristine.baroe@uib.no

Global health priorities
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Lars Bø
Professor
Department of Clinical Medicine
	+47 55 97 61 86


Lars.Bo@uib.no
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Idun Bakke Bø
Assistant Professor
Department of Clinical Science
Idun.Bo@uib.no
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Sebastian Frost Bø
Research Assistant
Department of Philosophy
Sebastian.Bo@student.uib.no
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Tormod Bøe
Professor
Department of Psychosocial Science
	+47 55 58 91 85


Tormod.Boe@uib.no

Barns Helse
Epidemiologi
Fattigdom
Folkehelse
Kvantitative metoder
Livsløpsforskning
Lokalt folkehelsearbeid
Psykisk helse
Sosiale helsedeterminanter
Ungdom og psykisk helse
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Christian Alræk Bøe
Senior Engineer
Financial Services
	+47 55 58 32 13
	+47 980 91 403


Christian.Boe@uib.no
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Sven-Egil Bøe
Head of Section
Financial Services
	+47 55 58 20 33
	+47 995 13 481


Sven-Egil.Boe@uib.no
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Per Sigmund Sævik Bøe
PhD Candidate, Nordic linguistics
Faculty of Humanities
per.boe@uib.no

Sosiolingvistikk
Dialektologi
Fonologi
Fonetikk
Historisk lingvistikk
Nordisk språk
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Tor Even Bøe
Guest Researcher
Department of Clinical Medicine
tor.boe@uib.no
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Bjørn T. Bøe
Senior Executive Officer
University Museum of Bergen
	+47 412 49 606
	+4741249606


bjorn.t.boe@uib.no
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Robin Johansen Bøe
Fagkonsulent
Department of Information Science and Media Studies
robin.boe@student.uib.no
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Yngve Bøe
PhD Candidate
Department of Physics and Technology
yngve.boe@uib.no
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Ole Bendik Bøen
Dentist Instructor
Department of Clinical Dentistry
Ole.B.Boen@student.uib.no



  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Mats Bøgwald's picture]  

Mats Bøgwald
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
mats.bogwald@uib.no
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Gisela Böhm
Professor
Department of Psychosocial Science
	+47 55 58 86 80


Gisela.Boehm@uib.no

Risk perception
Decision making
Environmental risks
Climate Change
Psychological research methods
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Nienke Böhm
PhD Candidate
Department of Psychosocial Science
	+47 55 58 32 91


nienke.bohm@uib.no
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Alexandra Böhme
Head Engineer, Paintings conservator - Department of Collection management and Conservation
University Museum of Bergen
	+47 55 58 46 80


Alexandra.Bohme@uib.no

Digitalisering
Dokumentasjon
Kirkekunst
Kunstteknologi
Malerikonservering
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Hanna Böpple
PhD Candidate
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
hanna.boepple@uib.no
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Amund Ove Børdahl
Assistant Professor, Philosophy, Rhetoric
Department of Philosophy
	+47 55 58 93 39


Amund.Bordahl@uib.no

Academic writing
Ancient Philosophy
Argumentation theory
latin
Law and Literature
Literary Theory
Renaissance
Rhetorics
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Kjetil Børhaug
Professor
Department of Government
	+47 55 58 31 79


kjetil.borhaug@uib.no

Barnehagepolitikk
Leiing
Organisasjonsteori
Politisk danning
Politisk deltakelse
Politisk sosialisering
Samfunnsfaget i skulen
Samfunnsfagsdidaktikk




  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Christian Børmo's picture]  

Christian Børmo
Assistant Professor
Department of Archaeology, History, Cultural Studies and Religion
christian.bormo@uib.no
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Knut Egil Børnes
Operator
Estate and Facilities Management division
	+47 917 20 007


Knut.Bornes@uib.no
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Kristin Chisholm Valeur Børresen
Principal Librarian
University of Bergen Library
	+47 55 58 86 14


Kristin.Borresen@uib.no

Bibliotek
Førstelinjetjeneste
Innlån og fjernlån
Purringer og erstatningskrav
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Astrid Børretzen
Guest Researcher
Department of Clinical Medicine
astrid.borretzen@uib.no
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Gunn Elise Børset
Fagkonsulent
Faculty of Medicine
Gunn.Borset@student.uib.no
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Ragnar Løken Børsheim
Senior Executive Officer
University Museum of Bergen
	+47 55 58 29 46


Ragnar.Borsheim@uib.no

3d animasjon
Arkeologi
Illustrasjon
Jernalder
Photoshop
Videoredigering
Vikingtid
Web
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Christoffer Andre Børsheim
PhD Candidate
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
Christoffer.Borsheim@student.uib.no
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Carl Anders Börstell
Associate Professor
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
	+47 55 58 30 15


carl.borstell@uib.no

Allmenn lingvistikk
Komparativ lingvistikk
Språkteknologi
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Kristin Børte
Researcher
SLATE: Centre for the Science of Learning & Technology
Kristin.Borte@uib.no
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Aina Børve
Head Engineer
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
	+47 55 58 43 32


Aina.Borve@uib.no
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Knut Børve
Head of Department
Department of Chemistry
	+47 55 58 33 65
	+47 476 27 005


knut.borve@uib.no
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Marita Børve
Cleaning Officer
Estate and Facilities Management division
	+47 55 98 72 50


Marita.Borve@uib.no
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Kjersti Vetlejord Børø
Senior Architect
Estate and Facilities Management division
	+47 957 01 608
	+4795701608


kjersti.boro@uib.no
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Korbinian Bösl
Senior Engineer, Data Management coordinator at ELIXIR Norway & Centre for Digital Life Norway
Department of Informatics
Korbinian.Bosl@uib.no

Bioinformatics
Data Analysis
Database searching
Data Management
Data Management Plans
Data Protection and Privacy in Research
Immunology
Infectious diseases
Microbiology
Omics
Open Data
Open Science
Proteomics
Systems Biology
Transcriptomics
Virology
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Bjug Olav Bøyum
Senior Adviser
Division of Research and Innovation
	+47 55 58 49 83


Bjug.Boyum@uib.no
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Steinar Bøyum
Head of Department
Department of Philosophy
	+47 55 58 25 51
	+47 452 74 814


steinar.boyum@uib.no

Ethics
Philosophy of education
Philosophy of pscyhology
Political philosophy
Professional knowledge
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Håvard Kristiansen Bøyum
Fagkonsulent
Department of Clinical Science
havard.boyum@student.uib.no
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Asgeir Bårdsen
Head of Department, Endodontics
Department of Clinical Dentistry
	+47 55 58 64 74


Asgeir.Bardsen@uib.no
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Tonje Bårdsen
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
tonje.bardsen@uib.no
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Martine Jordana Baarholm
Senior Executive Officer
Faculty of Psychology
martine.baarholm@uib.no
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Heath Cabot
Associate Professor
Department of Social Anthropology
	+47 55 58 92 97


Heath.Cabot@uib.no
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